HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

KENTUCKT GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM MORE CONTINUES OF THE CONTINUES O

Amend printed copy of HB 302/HCS 1

On page 1, line 6, after "<u>to</u>" delete "<u>12</u>" and insert in lieu thereof, "<u>9</u>";

On page 1, line 18, after "<u>1 to</u>" delete "<u>12</u>" and insert in lieu thereof, "<u>9</u>";

On page 3, line 19, after " $\underline{1to}$ " delete " $\underline{12}$ " and insert in lieu thereof, " $\underline{9}$ ";

On page 5, line 21, after "deception;" insert "or";

On page 5, line 23, after "2" delete "," and insert in lieu thereof, "<u>or</u>";

On page 5, line 23, after "9" delete ", 10, 11, or 12" and after "Act;" delete "or";

On page 5, delete lines 24 and 25;

On page 6, line 8, after "<u>1 to</u>" delete "<u>12</u>" and insert in lieu thereof, "<u>9</u>";

On page 6, line 10, after "<u>to</u>" delete "<u>12</u>" and insert in lieu thereof, "<u>9</u>";

On page 6, line 12, after "<u>to</u>" delete "<u>12</u>" and insert in lieu thereof, "<u>9</u>";

On page 7, line 9, delete line 9 through page 11, line 2;

Renumber subsequent section.

Amendment No. HFA 3	Sponsor: Tanya G. Pullin
Committee Amendment:	Signed: III
	LRC Drafter: New ett, Tom
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXXX